CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2009/10

APPENDIX A

MAY
2009

JUNE

JUL

AUG

SEPT

OCT

NOV

DEC

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY
2010

Council
(Wed)

20 (11.15
am)

24

23

16

21

19 (11.15
am)

Planning
(Thurs)

21

11

2/23

13

3/24

15

5/26

17

14

4/25

18

8/29

Adjourned
Planning
(Thurs)

28

18

9/30

20

10

1/22

12

3/21
(Mon)

21

11

4/25

12
(Mon)

Licensing
(Thurs)

8 (Mon)

16

27

19

18

15

Ext OSC
(Tues)

27 (Wed)

CS 0sC
(Tues)

27 (Wed)

16

14

11

15

13

10

12

13

EL OSC
(Tues)

27 (Wed)

23

21

18

22

20

17

15

19

16

16

20

RSC O0SC
(Tues)

27 (Wed)

30

28

25

29

27

24

22

26

23

23

27

Standards
(Wed)

17

25

Audit
(Mon)

1/15

21

30

29

General
Purposes

Group (Thurs)

2 (Tues)

17

(Wed)

11

Seminar
(6.30 pm)

20

28

23

22

Members
Training
(6.30 pm)

22

29

28

30

CS = Corporate Services RSC = Regeneration and Sustainable Communities Ext = External EL = Environment and Leisure

OSC = Overview and Scrutiny Committee
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