## **APPENDIX A**

## **CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2009/10**

	MAY 2009	JUNE	JUL	AUG	SEPT	ОСТ	NOV	DEC	JAN	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY 2010
Council (Wed)	20 (11.15 am)	24			23			16			3	21	19 (11.15 am)
Planning (Thurs)	21	11	2/23	13	3/24	15	5/26	17	14	4/25	18	8/29	
Adjourned Planning (Thurs)	28	18	9/30	20	10	1/22	12	3/21 (Mon)	21	11	4/25	12 (Mon)	6
Licensing (Thurs)		8 (Mon)	16	27		8	19		7	18		15	
Ext OSC (Tues)	27 (Wed)	9	7	4	8	6	3	1	5	2	2	6	
CS OSC (Tues)	27 (Wed)	16	14	11	15	13	10	8	12	9	9	13	
EL OSC (Tues)	27 (Wed)	23	21	18	22	20	17	15	19	16	16	20	
RSC OSC (Tues)	27 (Wed)	30	28	25	29	27	24	22	26	23	23	27	
Standards (Wed)		17			2		25			3		7	
Audit (Mon)		1/15			21		30				29		
General Purposes Group (Thurs)		2 (Tues)			17				6 (Wed)		11		
Seminar (6.30 pm)			20		28		23			22			
Members Training (6.30 pm)		22		6		29			28		30		

CS = Corporate Services RSC = Regeneration and Sustainable Communities Ext = External EL = Environment and Leisure OSC = Overview and Scrutiny Committee